ND9542P
Core+ AI 32-Channel NVR with Embedded PoE
H.265/H.264 • 4K Display • 16 x PoE Port • RAID 0, 1, 5 • Deep Search
1080P 360 fps with H.265 Compression Technology
Up to 20MP Cameras Supported
4K Video Output D isplay for C lear and Detailed Monitoring
Deep Search (Attribute Search, Scene Search)
VIVO TEK Smart VC A Camera Supported for Event Search & Recording

Warranty 36 months
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description P/N
ND9542P H.265, 32 Channels, 16 PoE, 4*HDD,
Deep Search NVR
100B05500G, N/A (no power cord)
100B05510G, USA
100B05520G, EU
100B05530G, UKB
100B05540G, AUN
Mechanical Information
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright© VIVOTEK INC. All rights reserved. Ver. 1
6F, No.192, Lien-Cheng Rd., Chung-Ho, New Taipei City, 235, Taiwan, R.O.C. | T: +886-2-82455282 | F: +886-2-82455532 | E: sales@vivotek.com | W: www.vivotek.com